BRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer |
BRechner-Nummer |

PRechner-Nummer

SRechner-Nummer |

BRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer |

SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

SRechner-Nummer

_;_L—L_L_;_L_L_‘J

PRechner-Nummer 1

SRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

SRechner-Nummer |

2Rechner-Nummer

2Rechner-Nummer |
2Rechner-Nummer |
2Rechner-Nummer |
SRechner-Nummer |

2Rechner-Nummer

2Rechner-Nummer |
2Rechner-Nummer |
BRechner-Nummer |
3Rechner-Nummer |

PRechner-Nummer

BRechner-Nummer |
SRechner-Nummer 4

BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer

06.12.9714:1406.12.9714:18

:06.1249714,1406.12.9714.18P‘ca||
106.12.9714:1806.12.9714:20
06.12.9714:1806.12.9714:20P*call

07.12.9721:37

'07.12.9721:3807.12.9721:49
107.12.9721:3807.12.9721:49P*call
08.12.9702:16

RDE1C04
105.12.9706:3705.12.9714:31P*call

08.12.9707:52

'RDE1C05
|05.12.9712:3205.12.9713:44P*call
108.12.9707:15

'RDE1C06
05.09.9713:5805.09.9714:03P*call

‘“‘B 09974724

1
1

RN [N TN QY QN Q) QN QT ) QU N QU N QU N YN NN N N Y

06.09.9717:2406.00 9717 49—

'1/06.09.9717:2406.09.9717:49P*call
3

08.09.9711:08
RDE1C07

06.12.9700:39
06.12.9700:39

'06.12.9700:39

06.12.9700:40
06.12.9700:40
06.12.9700:41
06.12.9700:41
06.12.9700:42

106.12.9700:42

06.12.9700:4206.12.9701:38
06.12.9700:42
06.12.9700:4206.12.9701:39P*call

106.12.9701:3906.12.9701:39

06.12.9701:45
06.12.9701:4606.12.9702:36

|06.12.9701:4706.12.9702:11P*call

Tabelle1

Seite 2

2787
2788

3880
3881

7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030
7031
7032
7033
7034
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040

Rom "avewis aldrousnm,
Gicht Wales Bath dax Anlgltlume,.

l/ S \ /\





