

Tabelle1

BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9714:1406.12.9714:18	
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9714:1406.12.9714:18P*call	
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9714:1806.12.9714:20	
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9714:1806.12.9714:20P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9721:37	
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9721:3807.12.9721:49	
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9721:3807.12.9721:49P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9702:16	
		RDE1C04	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9706:3705.12.9714:31P*call	2787
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9707:52	2788
		RDE1C05	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9712:3205.12.9713:44P*call	3880
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9707:15	3881
		RDE1C06	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.09.9713:5805.09.9714:03P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	06.09.9717:24	
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.09.9717:2406.09.9717:49	
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.09.9717:2406.09.9717:49P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.09.9711:08	
		RDE1C07	
SRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:39	7025
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:39	7026
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:39	7027
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:40	7028
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:40	7029
SRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:41	7030
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:41	7031
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:42	7032
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:42	7033
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:4206.12.9701:38	7034
3Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:42	7035
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9700:4206.12.9701:39P*call	7036
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9701:3906.12.9701:39	7037
SRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9701:45	7038
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9701:4606.12.9702:36	7039
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9701:4706.12.9702:11P*call	7040

kein relevanter Zeitraum.
siehe letztes Blatt der Aufstellung.

K.M.